<u> </u>	, Fax: (207) 874-8	716	2013-02456		347 B006001
Orrman Names					2.7 2000001
Location of Construction: Owner Name:			r Address:	Phone:	
RAYMOND I	O GAUVIN	127 PENNELL AV ME 04103		E PORTLAND), (207) 747-5476
Contractor Name	me:		actor Address:	Phone	
		755 Banfield Road Portsmouth NH 03801			(866) 264-0761
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone:		Permit Type:			Zone:
		Sheds		R3	
Past Use: Proposed Use:		Perm			CEO District:
Single Family Same: Single I		· ·		\$2,00	00.00 8
Install an 8' X 8' prefab wood shed.					
		Action: Approved Approved Approved w/Cond			
		Si	gnature:		Date:
Date Applied For:			Zoning Approval		
01/2013					
1. This permit application does not preclude the		Special Zone or Reviews Shoreland Wetland Flood Zone		ng Appeal	Historic Preservation
 Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work 				e	Not in District or Landman
				aneous	Does Not Require Review
				onal Use	Requires Review
		Subdivision		tation	Approved
		Site Plan Maj Minor MM		ed	Approved w/Conditions
					Denied
		Date:			Date:
	CEDTIELC	TION	T		
to make this appl for work describe	amed property, or the ication as his authoral in the application	at the rized a is issu	proposed work i gent and I agree ed, I certify that	to conform to a t the code official	all applicable laws of this al's authorized representative
	ADDI	RESS		DATE	PHONE
	Contractor Name Home Installar homeinstall pro Phone: Proposed Use: Same: Single I O1/2013 ot preclude the dicable State and te of issuance. At a building of record of the nare to make this application of the record of the nare to make this application.	Contractor Name: Home Installation Professionals homeinstallpro.com Phone: Proposed Use: Same: Single Family Applied For: 01/2013 ot preclude the licable State and e plumbing, ork is not started te of issuance. atte a building Ork is not started to of record of the named property, or the rot omake this application as his author for work described in the application areas covered by such permit at any results.	Contractor Name: Home Installation Professionals homeinstallpro.com Phone: Proposed Use: Same: Single Family PEDE A Si Applied For: 01/2013 ot preclude the licable State and e plumbing, ork is not started te of issuance. atte a building Ork is not started te of issuance. atte a building CERTIFICATION of record of the named property, or that the reto make this application as his authorized a for work described in the application is issu	Contractor Name: Home Installation Professionals homeinstallpro.com Phone: Proposed Use: Same: Single Family PEDESTRIAN ACTIVIT Action: Approsignature: Applied For: 01/2013 Ot preclude the dicable State and plumbing, ork is not started the of issuance. the a building subdivision Pione Special Zone Wetland Wetland Phone: Permit Type: Sheds Permit Fee: \$40.00 INSPECTION: PEDESTRIAN ACTIVIT Action: Approsignature: Zoning Variance Wetland Wetland Miscelle Subdivision Interpretion Approvement of the proposed work of the named property, or that the proposed work of the named property, or that the proposed work of the named property, or that the proposed work of the named property of the proposed work of the named property of the the proposed work of the named property of the the proposed work of the named property of the the proposed work of the named property of the the proposed work of the named property of the proposed work of the proposed work of the named property of the proposed work of the named property of the proposed work of the pro	ME 04103

DATE

PHONE

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE